European Amateur Cup - Sport Classes
(Sport event)

Kraaienhorst, Belgium

05 May 2018, Classic Pleasure

Novice

Position Horse Score

1st Name: Shaemira 9
Lazize
Colour:
Owner: Annelieke
Stoop

2nd Name: Shaheen IBN 8
Ashhal
Colour:
Owner: Mr. R.
Heckenbuecker

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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3rd

4th

5th

Name: Ffayamara
Colour:

Owner: Véronique
Van Roie

Name: AR Sinan
Azim

Colour:

Owner: Comb.
Teijgeker/de Bruin

Name: N.H. Fahd
Arcu

Colour:

Owner: Heleen
Ceuppens

N N
+ r+
> >

N
(as
>

40.00
45.00
44.00
42.00
43.00
37.00
38.00
41.00
39.00

40.00
45.00
44.00
42.00
43.00
37.00
38.00
41.00
39.00

40.00
45.00
44.00
42.00
43.00
37.00
38.00
41.00
39.00



6th

7th

8th

Name: M) Wild
Narciza

Colour:

Owner: Mr. & Mrs.
Murillo -
Verbruggen

Name: Explorer K.A
Colour:
Owner: Kim Duhau

Name: Hahdes
Farahscha

Colour:

Owner: Bertrand &
Janna Desmet -
Hahn
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9th Name: ASE Bailando
Colour:
Owner: Ackerman
Susanne

- Name: Baskillia KD
Colour:
Owner: Remco Van
Der Vliet

Judges

.J. - Judge Panel,
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No detailed scorecard available
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