European Amateur Cup - Sport Classes (Sport event)



Kraaienhorst, Belgium 05 May 2018, Classic Pleasure

_	
ovice	

1101166	•			
Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail	
1st	Name: Shaemira	9		.J.
	Lazize Colour:		1st	40.00
	Owner: Annelieke		2nd	45.00
	Stoop		3rd	44.00
			4th	42.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	37.00
			7th	38.00
			8th	41.00
			9th	39.00
2nd	Name: Shaheen IBN Ashhal Colour: Owner: Mr. R. Heckenbuecker	8		J.
			1st	40.00
			2nd	45.00
			3rd	44.00
			4th	42.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	37.00
			7th	38.00
			8th	41.00
			9th	39.00

Standard Colour:	J.		7	Name: Ffayamara	3rd
Van Roie Van Roie 2nd 45.00 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 4th Azim Colour: Owner: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 45.00 7th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 6th 45.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 5th 40.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00		1st		Owner: Véronique	
Sth					
Ath					
Sth					
Ath Name: AR Sinan Azim Colour: Owner: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin Tth 38.00					
Sth Name: AR Sinan Azim Colour: Owner: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin Tthe Sth A1.00	37.00	6th			
Sth Name: AR Sinan Azim Colour: Owner: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin Teijgeker/de Bruin Sth 43.00	38.00	7th			
Azim Colour: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin Sth 43.00	41.00	8th			
Azim Colour: Owner: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin Teijgeker/de Bruin	39.00	9th			
Azim Colour: Owner: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin Teijgeker/de Bruin			6	Name [.] AR Sinan	4th
Owner: Comb. Teijgeker/de Bruin Ath 42.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 5th Arcu Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens Teijgeker/de Bruin 2nd 45.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 5th 40.00 6th 40.00 6th 45.00 6th 37.00			· ·		
Teijgeker/de Bruin 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 5th Arcu Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens 1st 40.00 2nd 45.00 4th 42.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00					
5th 44.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 5th Ist 40.00 Colour: 2nd 45.00 Ceuppens 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	45.00	2nd			
5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 Sth Name: N.H. Fahd 5 Arcu 1st 40.00 Colour: 2nd 45.00 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	44.00	3rd		Teijgeker/de Bruin	
5th Name: N.H. Fahd Arcu 5 J. Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens 2nd 45.00 3rd 44.00 45.00 5th 37.00 37.00	42.00	4th	5th 6th 7th		
5th Arcu Name: N.H. Fahd Arcu 5 J. Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens 2nd 45.00 4th 42.00 5th 37.00	43.00	5th			
5th Name: N.H. Fahd Arcu Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens 5 Ard 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 37.00	37.00	6th			
Sth Name: N.H. Fahd 5 Arcu 1st 40.00 Colour: 2nd 45.00 Geuppens 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	38.00	7th			
Sth Name: N.H. Fahd 5 Arcu 1st 40.00 Colour: 2nd 45.00 Ceuppens 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	41.00	8th			
Arcu Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	39.00	9th			
Colour: 1st 40.00 Owner: Heleen 2nd 45.00 Ceuppens 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	.J.		5		5th
Owner: Heleen 2nd 45.00 Ceuppens 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	40.00	1st			
3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00	45.00	2nd			
5th 43.00 6th 37.00	44.00	3rd		Ceuppens	
6th 37.00	42.00	4th			
	43.00	5th			
7th 38.00	37.00	6th			
	38.00	7th			
8th 41.00	41.00	8th			
9th 39.00	39.00	9th			

1st 40.00	6th	Owner: Mr. & Mrs. Murillo -	4		J.
Owner: Mr. & Mrs. Audition Murillo - Verbruggen Werbruggen				1st	40.00
Verbruggen				2nd	45.00
Ath				3rd	44.00
Sth Name: Hahdes 2				4th	42.00
Tth				5th	43.00
Sth Name: Explorer K.A Colour: Owner: Kim Duhau Sth 41.00				6th	37.00
Sth Name: Explorer K.A Colour: Owner: Kim Duhau				7th	38.00
Name: Explorer K.A Colour: Owner: Kim Duhau				8th	41.00
Colour: Owner: Kim Duhau 1st 40.00 2nd 45.00 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 Sth 40.00 2nd 45.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 Sth 40.00 2nd 45.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 40.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00				9th	39.00
Owner: Kim Duhau 1st	7th		3		J.
2nd 45.00				1st	40.00
Ath				2nd	45.00
Sth 43.00				3rd	44.00
Sth Name: Hahdes 2				4th	42.00
Th 38.00 8th 41.00 9th 39.00 Sth Name: Hahdes Farahscha Colour: Owner: Bertrand & Janna Desmet - Hahn 44.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00				5th	43.00
Sth Name: Hahdes 2 J.				6th	37.00
## Name: Hahdes 2 J.				7th	38.00
Name: Hahdes Farahscha Colour: Owner: Bertrand & Janna Desmet - Hahn Hah				8th	41.00
Farahscha Colour: Owner: Bertrand & Janna Desmet - Hahn 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00				9th	39.00
Colour: 1st 40.00 Owner: Bertrand & 2nd 45.00 Janna Desmet - 3rd 44.00 Hahn 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00	8th		2		J.
Owner: Bertrand & Janna Desmet - Hahn 2nd 45.00 3rd 44.00 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00		Colour: Owner: Bertrand & Janna Desmet -		1st	40.00
Hahn 4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00				2nd	45.00
4th 42.00 5th 43.00 6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00				3rd	44.00
6th 37.00 7th 38.00 8th 41.00				4th	42.00
7th 38.00 8th 41.00				5th	43.00
8th 41.00				6th	37.00
				7th	38.00
9th 39.00				8th	41.00
				9th	39.00

9th	Name: ASE Bailando	1		J.
	Colour: Owner: Ackerman		1st	40.00
	Susanne		2nd	45.00
			3rd	44.00
			4th	42.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	37.00
			7th	38.00
			8th	41.00
			9th	39.00
-	Name: Baskillia KD	0	No detailed score	card available

Colour:

Owner: Remco Van

Der Vliet

Judges

.J. - Judge Panel,